Keysight E5061B
Network Analyzer
5 Hz to 3 GHz
Technical Overview
02 | Keysight | E5061B Network Analyzer 5 Hz to 3 GHz - Technical Overview
Ultimate general-purpose network analyzer
The Keysight Technologies, Inc. E5061B is the latest addition to the industry-standard
ENA Series Network Analyzer. The option E5061B-3L51 expands the frequency

15 | Keysight | E5061B Network Analyzer 5 Hz to 3 GHz - Technical Overview
Ordering information
Model number Description
E5061B Network Analyzer
Test Set Option Description
E5061B-3L5 1 LF-RF network analyzer with DC bias source, 5 Hz to 3 GHz
Other option Description
E5061B-1E5 High stability timebase
E5061B-010 Time domain/Fault location analysis
E5061B-019 2 Standard hard disk drive
E5061B-810 Add keyboard
E5061B-820 Add mouse
E5061B-1CM Rack mount kit
E5061B-1CN Front handle kit
E5061B-1CP Rack mount and front handle kit
E5061B-1A7 ISO 17025 compliant calibration
E5061B-A6J ANSI Z540 compliant calibration
1. E5061B-3L5 is the only one test set option available as of October 2009.
2. The E5061B-019 is the only one hard disk drive option. Removable hard disk drive is not provided
for the E5061B.
This information is subject to change without notice.